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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 20 Women, 50m Bifins Open
26.05.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

ÖSTM - AG: "A"

1. SALAPA, Julia 96 SV Baeder 23.81
2. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 23.88
3. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.71
4. WESELI, Lisa 07 SV Baeder 24.83
5. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 SV Baeder 25.11

MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.11
7. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.57
8. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 25.77
9. NOVOTNI, Sophia 07 SV Baeder 25.86

10. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 26.95
11. DUC, Kim 12 SV Baeder 27.16
12. HOFFMANN, Klarissa 06 SV Baeder 27.19
13. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa 12 Finswimming Speedfish 27.67
14. ERNST, Sarah 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.00
15. ARTNER, Paulina 11 Finswimming Speedfish 28.93
16. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.15
17. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 30.72
18. CULIK, Ava 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.83
19. MARTINS, Elisa 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.99
20. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.55
21. AHMEDOSKI, Irem 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.98
22. PIRKFELLNER, Nelly 12 SV Baeder 32.36
23. BAKA, Dalma 12 Finswimming Speedfish 32.45
24. SENCALIS, Alya 12 Finswimming Speedfish 34.01
25. LIEBHARD, Hannah 13 Finswimming Speedfish 34.80

DSQ SCHOBER, Enya 11 TC Happy Bubbles
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:06)

DSQ CARLESCU, Aida 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.37
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:04)

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. WESELI, Lisa 07 SV Baeder 24.83
2. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 25.77
3. NOVOTNI, Sophia 07 SV Baeder 25.86
4. ERNST, Sarah 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.00

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 SV Baeder 25.11
2. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 26.95
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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 20, Women, 50m Bifins

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.57
2. DUC, Kim 12 SV Baeder 27.16
3. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa 12 Finswimming Speedfish 27.67
4. ARTNER, Paulina 11 Finswimming Speedfish 28.93
5. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.15
6. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 30.72
7. CULIK, Ava 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.83
8. MARTINS, Elisa 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.99
9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.55

10. AHMEDOSKI, Irem 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.98
11. PIRKFELLNER, Nelly 12 SV Baeder 32.36
12. BAKA, Dalma 12 Finswimming Speedfish 32.45
13. SENCALIS, Alya 12 Finswimming Speedfish 34.01
14. LIEBHARD, Hannah 13 Finswimming Speedfish 34.80

DSQ SCHOBER, Enya 11 TC Happy Bubbles
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:06)

DSQ CARLESCU, Aida 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.37
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:04)

International

1. PUSTAHIJA, Barbara 01 RK Geronimo 22.92
2. SALAPA, Julia 96 SV Baeder 23.81
3. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 23.88
4. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.71
5. WESELI, Lisa 07 SV Baeder 24.83
6. GERSAK, Dora 07 KPP Dubrava 25.00
7. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 SV Baeder 25.11

MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.11
9. BABIC, Franka 08 KPP Dubrava 25.17

10. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 25.57
11. BRIGIC, Marta 11 KPP Dubrava 25.62
12. DUC, Vanessa 03 unattached 25.72
13. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 25.77
14. NOVOTNI, Sophia 07 SV Baeder 25.86
15. VUCIC, Tea 06 KPP Dubrava 26.19
16. SZABOOVA, Romana 09 Water Dragons 26.72
17. PECNIKOVA, Jana 09 Zralok Bratislava 26.83
18. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 26.95
19. DUC, Kim 12 SV Baeder 27.16
20. HOFFMANN, Klarissa 06 SV Baeder 27.19
21. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa 12 Finswimming Speedfish 27.67
22. BELICAKOVA, Nina 12 Water Dragons 27.80
23. ERNST, Sarah 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 28.00
24. ARTNER, Paulina 11 Finswimming Speedfish 28.93
25. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.15
26. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 30.72
27. CULIK, Ava 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.83
28. MARTINS, Elisa 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 30.99
29. RUEDIGER, Henrikje 14 TC fez Berlin 31.20
30. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.55
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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 20, Women, 50m Bifins, International

Rank YB Time Pts

31. AHMEDOSKI, Irem 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.98
32. PIRKFELLNER, Nelly 12 SV Baeder 32.36
33. BAKA, Dalma 12 Finswimming Speedfish 32.45
34. SENCALIS, Alya 12 Finswimming Speedfish 34.01
35. LIEBHARD, Hannah 13 Finswimming Speedfish 34.80
36. DOLEZALOVA, Barbora 15 Ksp Nautilus 37.11

DSQ SCHOBER, Enya 11 TC Happy Bubbles
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:06)

DSQ CARLESCU, Aida 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.37
AL01 - false start (Time: 9:04)
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